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Method : PIMD

Ensemble : NVT (canonical ensemble)
Potential : SMASH (b3lyp/cc-pvdz)

Number of beads: 16

Boundary : free boundary condition

System: protonated water dimer
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energy [au]
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potential [au] temp [K]

00 2016-04-25
08 2016-04-25
25 2016-04-25
45 2016-04-25
76 2016-04-25
19 2016-04-25
73 2016-04-25
82 2016-04-25
54 2016-04-25
80 2016-04-25
60 2016-04-25 A
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wall clock time

:16:24.

-153.07017355 300.
-153.07123665 302.
-153.07337533 307.
-153.07630145 314.
-153.07961072 320.
-153.08290248 324.
-153.08590948 325.
-153.08851938 326.
-153.09070411 327.
-153.09245733 327.
-153.09377275 327.
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